
 Anchorage Yacht Club  

2023 Thursday Night Race for Fun 
 

Week 11 

Division=1 (SPIN A) 

Date: 08/03/23 StartTime: 19:05:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 602 Misty McIntosh 36 J111 19:26:52 00:21:52 00:21:01 1 

2 51767 His Wings Sloan 69 Beneteau 36.7 19:41:54 00:36:54 00:35:16 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.9 knots 

Division=2 (SPIN B) 

Date: 08/03/23 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 96 Evelyn 32-2 19:24:04 00:24:04 00:21:48 1 

2 50254 Altair III Syme 93 C&C 40 19:24:08 00:24:08 00:21:56 2 

3 25436 Attitude Michals 87 J/105 19:26:58 00:26:58 00:24:54 3 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.5 knots 

  



Division=3 (SPIN C) 

Date: 08/03/23 StartTime: 18:55:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 6856 Pearl Strzelewicz 129 Morgan 42-1 19:20:30 00:25:30 00:22:27 1 

2 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 19:20:31 00:25:31 00:22:32 2 

3 42351 Shaka Jurkiewicz 124 J27 19:21:52 00:26:52 00:23:56 3 

4 40326 American Dream Rainish 126 Tartan 10 19:23:04 00:28:04 00:25:05 4 

5 16645 Blush Burge 161 Tartan 30C 19:29:10 00:34:10 00:30:21 5 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.3 knots 

Division=4 (JAM A) 

Date: 08/03/23 StartTime: 18:50:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 41058 Mirage TK 117 Beneteau First 375 19:13:46 00:23:46 00:21:00 1 

2 52637 9 Lives IV Seaverns 117 Hunter 375 19:16:50 00:26:50 00:24:04 2 

3 42973 Blue Heaven Simons 117 Pearson 39-2 19:17:09 00:27:09 00:24:23 3 

4 26006 Elecktra Raymoure 126 Santa Cruz 33 19:19:01 00:29:01 00:26:02 4 

5 34183 Pied Piper LaVanne 126 Morgan 42-2 19:21:02 00:31:02 00:28:03 5 

6 61195 Southern Cross 3 Sallmann 102 Beneteau 45 19:25:09 00:35:09 00:32:44 6 

7 61163 Serenity Gaetz 153 Jenneau 36.2 19:31:20 00:41:20 00:37:43 7 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.6 knots 

  



Division=5 (JAM B) 

Date: 08/03/23 StartTime: 18:45:00 Distance: 1.42nm 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 16721 Moxie Gomory 194 Irwin Competition 30 19:17:20 00:32:20 00:27:45 1 

2 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 204 Grampian G-28 Mod. 19:17:53 00:32:53 00:28:03 2 

3 4230 Miller Time Miller 183 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 19:17:28 00:32:28 00:28:08 3 

4 2462 Esperanza Norten 213 Catalina 30 19:24:12 00:39:12 00:34:10 4 

5 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 192 S2 9.2A 19:24:45 00:39:45 00:35:12 5 

6 240 LUNASEA Petersen 225 Oday 240 19:49:56 01:04:56 00:59:37 6 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.6 knots 

Division=SPIN Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 602 Misty McIntosh 36 J111 19:26:52 00:21:52 00:21:01 1 

2 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 96 Evelyn 32-2 19:24:04 00:24:04 00:21:48 2 

3 50254 Altair III Syme 93 C&C 40 19:24:08 00:24:08 00:21:56 3 

4 6856 Pearl Strzelewicz 129 Morgan 42-1 19:20:30 00:25:30 00:22:27 4 

5 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 19:20:31 00:25:31 00:22:32 5 

6 42351 Shaka Jurkiewicz 124 J27 19:21:52 00:26:52 00:23:56 6 

7 25436 Attitude Michals 87 J/105 19:26:58 00:26:58 00:24:54 7 

8 40326 American Dream Rainish 126 Tartan 10 19:23:04 00:28:04 00:25:05 8 

9 16645 Blush Burge 161 Tartan 30C 19:29:10 00:34:10 00:30:21 9 

10 51767 His Wings Sloan 69 Beneteau 36.7 19:41:54 00:36:54 00:35:16 10 

 

  



Division=JAM Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 41058 Mirage TK 117 Beneteau First 375 19:13:46 00:23:46 00:21:00 1 

2 52637 9 Lives IV Seaverns 117 Hunter 375 19:16:50 00:26:50 00:24:04 2 

3 42973 Blue Heaven Simons 117 Pearson 39-2 19:17:09 00:27:09 00:24:23 3 

4 26006 Elecktra Raymoure 126 Santa Cruz 33 19:19:01 00:29:01 00:26:02 4 

5 16721 Moxie Gomory 194 Irwin Competition 30 19:17:20 00:32:20 00:27:45 5 

6= 34183 Pied Piper LaVanne 126 Morgan 42-2 19:21:02 00:31:02 00:28:03 6.5 

6= 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 204 Grampian G-28 Mod. 19:17:53 00:32:53 00:28:03 6.5 

8 4230 Miller Time Miller 183 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 19:17:28 00:32:28 00:28:08 8 

9 61195 Southern Cross 3 Sallmann 102 Beneteau 45 19:25:09 00:35:09 00:32:44 9 

10 2462 Esperanza Norten 213 Catalina 30 19:24:12 00:39:12 00:34:10 10 

11 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 192 S2 9.2A 19:24:45 00:39:45 00:35:12 11 

12 61163 Serenity Gaetz 153 Jenneau 36.2 19:31:20 00:41:20 00:37:43 12 

13 240 LUNASEA Petersen 225 Oday 240 19:49:56 01:04:56 00:59:37 13 
 

 

Web: http://www.anchorageyachtclub.org  
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